Product specification

oduct code:
Model name:

Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

RANCH, workwear pants, blue
0.868 kg

0.9235 kg

287

20/1

0.395 mx0.3 mx0.6 m

18.47 kg

3473832723589

620342310000

171



